



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 675/2023**

M/S BREWFORCE TECHNOLOGIES

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Amarjeet Singh Sahni, Adv.**
(Through VC)

versus

M/S RAJA KAIMOOR BREWERIES PVT.LTD

.....Defendant

Through: **Mr. Tanvir Nayar, Mr. Yagyesh Kumar, Advs. (M: 9899570061)**
(Through VC)

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **15.10.2024**

1. Replication has been filed but is still pending.
2. Plaintiff is directed to do the needful to place the same on record in accordance with law.
3. Put up for completion of process of filing of Joint Document Schedule in terms of **Rule 7A of Chapter VII of The Delhi High Court (Original Side) Rules, 2018** physically by plaintiff after getting it signed from defendant, admission / denial of documents and marking of Exhibits in accordance with law on 05.11.2024.
4. Documents, if e-filed be filed physically by parties so as to mark the Exhibits.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 15, 2024/sms

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)