



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 675/2023**
M/S BREWFORCE TECHNOLOGIES

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Vanshita, Advocate

versus

M/S RAJA KAIMOOR BREWERIES PVT.LTD

.....Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

22.01.2025

1. Joint Document Schedule has already been e-filed.
2. Hard copy of documents has not been filed by both parties.
3. Both parties are directed to file hard copy of Joint Document Schedule as well as documents, if any e-filed by them.
4. Put up for completion of process of admission / denial of documents and marking of Exhibits on 23.04.2025.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 22, 2025/sms

At 12:05 PM

5. At this stage, Mr. Tanvir Nayar, Advocate appeared through VC on



behalf of the defendant and is apprised of the order.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 22, 2025/sms

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)